
Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 Dänner, Tarja Hünfelder SV 2007 WJ U14 1 00:03:47,9

2 Kramer, Liona Hünfelder SV 2008 WJ U14 2 00:03:56,0

3 Wingenfeld, Leo Hünfelder SV 2012 MK U10 1 00:04:01,5

4 Hasenauer, Jan Hünfelder SV 2011 MK U10 2 00:04:04,5

5 Thenert, Jette TV Obersuhl 2007 WJ U14 3 00:04:06,6

6 Offer, Theresa LC Marathon Rotenburg 2007 WJ U14 4 00:04:07,8

7 Sattler, Hannah Hünfelder SV 2010 WK U12 1 00:04:08,5

8 Krämer, Emma TV Obersuhl 2008 WJ U14 5 00:04:08,9

9 Roth, Lilli Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 2 00:04:09,2

10 Witzel, Amelie Hünfelder SV 2010 WK U12 3 00:04:14,9

11 Hinz, Pascal SSV Bad Salzungen 2009 MK U12 1 00:04:17,1

12 Horst, Justus Hünfelder SV 2009 MK U12 2 00:04:18,0

13 Neumann, Elischa Bad Hersfeld 2009 MK U12 3 00:04:18,3

14 Möller, Rosalie Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 4 00:04:19,1

15 Hercher-Poppe, Levi TV 03 Heringen 2008 MJ U14 1 00:04:20,0

16 Weber, Marie Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 5 00:04:24,4

17 Giebel, Marlene Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 6 00:04:25,7

18 Giebel, Jonathan SV Germania Kirchhasel 2009 MK U12 4 00:04:26,6

19 Wagner, Marie TV Obersuhl 2008 WJ U14 6 00:04:27,3

20 Neumann, Leander Bad Hersfeld 2011 MK U10 3 00:04:28,0

21 Zinn, Justus TV 03 Heringen 2011 MK U10 4 00:04:29,6

22 Roth, Lotta Hünfelder SV 2012 WK U10 1 00:04:29,7

23 Schneider, Henry GAZ-Schule Klasse 2a 2012 MK U10 5 00:04:30,9

24 Heimroth, Nele-Sophie TV 03 Heringen 2008 WJ U14 7 00:04:37,1

25 Thenert, Greta TV Obersuhl 2011 WK U10 2 00:04:41,0

26 Behnke, Clara 2009 WK U12 7 00:04:43,8

27 Hinz, Sofia-Marie SSV Bad Salzungen 2011 WK U10 3 00:04:47,8

28 Kramer, Lias Hünfelder SV 2012 MK U10 6 00:04:49,2

29 Weichgrebe, Lias LC Marathon Rotenburg 2012 MK U10 7 00:04:58,6

30 Alles, Juline 2012 WK U10 4 00:05:01,4

31 Wenk, Sarah TV 03 Heringen 2013 WK U8 1 00:05:03,4

32 Schalles, Robin LC Marathon Rotenburg 2012 MK U10 8 00:05:15,1

33 Nattmann, Emilio 2012 MK U10 9 00:05:21,7

34 Tzschoppe, Lukas TV 03 Heringen 2007 MJ U14 2 00:05:34,8

35 Kus, Gabriel Hünfelder SV 2011 WK U10 5 00:05:38,5

36 Hilmes, Tammo 2013 MK U8 1 00:05:59,6

37 Hasenauer, Max Hünfelder SV 2014 MK U8 2 00:06:46,0

38 Behnke, Ivo Fußballverein Dorndorf 2011 MK U10 10 00:07:41,7

1 km Schülerlauf  am  19.01.2020

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen

7. Winterlaufserie 2020

1 km Schülerlauf  am  19.01.2020

Ergebnisliste nach Endzeit



Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

31 Wenk, Sarah TV 03 Heringen 2013 WK U8 1 00:05:03,4

36 Hilmes, Tammo 2013 MK U8 1 00:05:59,6

37 Hasenauer, Max Hünfelder SV 2014 MK U8 2 00:06:46,0

22 Roth, Lotta Hünfelder SV 2012 WK U10 1 00:04:29,7

25 Thenert, Greta TV Obersuhl 2011 WK U10 2 00:04:41,0

27 Hinz, Sofia-Marie SSV Bad Salzungen 2011 WK U10 3 00:04:47,8

30 Alles, Juline 2012 WK U10 4 00:05:01,4

35 Kus, Gabriel Hünfelder SV 2011 WK U10 5 00:05:38,5

3 Wingenfeld, Leo Hünfelder SV 2012 MK U10 1 00:04:01,5

4 Hasenauer, Jan Hünfelder SV 2011 MK U10 2 00:04:04,5

20 Neumann, Leander Bad Hersfeld 2011 MK U10 3 00:04:28,0

21 Zinn, Justus TV 03 Heringen 2011 MK U10 4 00:04:29,6

23 Schneider, Henry GAZ-Schule Klasse 2a 2012 MK U10 5 00:04:30,9

28 Kramer, Lias Hünfelder SV 2012 MK U10 6 00:04:49,2

29 Weichgrebe, Lias LC Marathon Rotenburg 2012 MK U10 7 00:04:58,6

32 Schalles, Robin LC Marathon Rotenburg 2012 MK U10 8 00:05:15,1

33 Nattmann, Emilio 2012 MK U10 9 00:05:21,7

38 Behnke, Ivo Fußballverein Dorndorf 2011 MK U10 10 00:07:41,7

7 Sattler, Hannah Hünfelder SV 2010 WK U12 1 00:04:08,5

9 Roth, Lilli Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 2 00:04:09,2

10 Witzel, Amelie Hünfelder SV 2010 WK U12 3 00:04:14,9

14 Möller, Rosalie Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 4 00:04:19,1

16 Weber, Marie Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 5 00:04:24,4

17 Giebel, Marlene Hünfelder SV 2009 WK U12 6 00:04:25,7

26 Behnke, Clara 2009 WK U12 7 00:04:43,8

11 Hinz, Pascal SSV Bad Salzungen 2009 MK U12 1 00:04:17,1

12 Horst, Justus Hünfelder SV 2009 MK U12 2 00:04:18,0

13 Neumann, Elischa Bad Hersfeld 2009 MK U12 3 00:04:18,3

18 Giebel, Jonathan SV Germania Kirchhasel 2009 MK U12 4 00:04:26,6

1 Dänner, Tarja Hünfelder SV 2007 WJ U14 1 00:03:47,9

2 Kramer, Liona Hünfelder SV 2008 WJ U14 2 00:03:56,0

5 Thenert, Jette TV Obersuhl 2007 WJ U14 3 00:04:06,6

6 Offer, Theresa LC Marathon Rotenburg 2007 WJ U14 4 00:04:07,8

8 Krämer, Emma TV Obersuhl 2008 WJ U14 5 00:04:08,9

19 Wagner, Marie TV Obersuhl 2008 WJ U14 6 00:04:27,3

24 Heimroth, Nele-Sophie TV 03 Heringen 2008 WJ U14 7 00:04:37,1

15 Hercher-Poppe, Levi TV 03 Heringen 2008 MJ U14 1 00:04:20,0

34 Tzschoppe, Lukas TV 03 Heringen 2007 MJ U14 2 00:05:34,8


